1205 1210 5 Gray anhydrite, red sand & dolomite
1210 1217 7 Red sand, gray dolomite, & particles of blk,
8hale

1217 1225 8 Pink anhydrite

13225 1258 33 Red sand grey anhydrite

1258 1263 5 Gray lime

1263 1265 2 Fine grey lime

1265 1270 5 Grey lime and sand some anhydrite
1270 1280 10 Red sand some anhydrite

1280 1285 5 Gray anhydrite and red sand

1285 1292 7 Red lime

1292 1305 13 Red sand some grey anhydrite

1305 1318 5 Gray anhydrite, and red sand

1318 1330 12 Gray anhydrite little red sand

1330 1337 7 Pink lime and sand

1337 1347 10 Fine cream colored sand

1347 1350 3 Gray and red lime

1350 1355 5 Grey line

1355 1370 15 Grey lime red beds with red shale

1370 1375 5 Anhydrite & red beds

1375 1380 5 Anhydrite red beds and sand

1380 1385 [ Sand

1385 1390 5 Gray lime

1390 1405 15 Red sand

1405 1415 10 Red sand and dolometic lime

1415 1454 20 Grey sandy lime

1454 1474 20 Grey sandy lime

1474 1490 L Grey sand, reddish in color

1490 1495 5 Grey sand

1495 1505 10 Grey sand and lime, little gypsum

1505 1508 3 Grey sand

1508 151 7 Grey sand and anhydrite, gypsum

1515 152 9 Red lime and sand

1524 1530 6 Red sand

1530 1545 15 Pink lime

1545 1550 5 Pink sandy lime and anhydrite

1550 1555 5 Sand some lime

1555 1560 5 Pink lime

1560 1565 5 Grey lime

1565 1575 10 Gray lime, sandy

1575 1580 5 Grey sandy lime

1580 1585 5 Grey lime

1585 1590 5% Hard grey lime

iggg 1597 7 Sand 8.L.M. corrected (0il)

1597 1605 8 Sand (0il)

1605 1609 b Sand and lime (0il)

1609 1630 21 Gray lime
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